
CHAVEZ CHAVEZ DENISSE
10.45 kW 18 de Abril de 2024

PDBT 946130501690

2,467 kW/h $ 10,833

19 2,472 kW/h $78

99.28 % BIMESTRE $ 10,755

$64,999.56 MXN $467.52 MXN $64,532.04 MXN

550 W 19 53.2 m 2



Propuesta 1 18 de Abril de 2024 3 de Mayo de 2024

20240003

CHAVEZ CHAVEZ DENISSE  

19 Canadian Solar PV Module 550W

Subtotal $ 0.00

TOTAL (MXN) $ 0.00



1 $ 64,999.56 $ 467.52 $ 0.00 $ 64,532.04 $ 64,532.04 $ 64,532.04

2 $ 66,949.55 $ 481.55 $ 0.00 $ 66,468.00 $ 66,468.00 $ 131,000.04

3 $ 68,958.03 $ 495.99 $ 0.00 $ 68,462.04 $ 68,462.04 $ 199,462.08

4 $ 71,026.77 $ 510.87 $ 0.00 $ 70,515.90 $ 70,515.90 $ 269,977.98

5 $ 73,157.58 $ 526.20 $ 0.00 $ 72,631.38 $ 72,631.38 $ 342,609.36

6 $ 75,352.30 $ 541.98 $ 0.00 $ 74,810.32 $ 74,810.32 $ 417,419.69

7 $ 77,612.87 $ 558.24 $ 0.00 $ 77,054.63 $ 77,054.63 $ 494,474.32

8 $ 79,941.26 $ 574.99 $ 0.00 $ 79,366.27 $ 79,366.27 $ 573,840.59

9 $ 82,339.50 $ 592.24 $ 0.00 $ 81,747.26 $ 81,747.26 $ 655,587.84

10 $ 84,809.68 $ 610.01 $ 0.00 $ 84,199.68 $ 84,199.68 $ 739,787.52

11 $ 87,353.97 $ 628.31 $ 0.00 $ 86,725.67 $ 86,725.67 $ 826,513.18

12 $ 89,974.59 $ 647.16 $ 0.00 $ 89,327.44 $ 89,327.44 $ 915,840.62

13 $ 92,673.83 $ 666.57 $ 0.00 $ 92,007.26 $ 92,007.26 $ 1,007,847.88

14 $ 95,454.05 $ 686.57 $ 0.00 $ 94,767.48 $ 94,767.48 $ 1,102,615.35

15 $ 98,317.67 $ 707.17 $ 0.00 $ 97,610.50 $ 97,610.50 $ 1,200,225.85

16 $ 101,267.20 $ 728.38 $ 0.00 $ 100,538.82 $ 100,538.82 $ 1,300,764.67

17 $ 104,305.21 $ 750.23 $ 0.00 $ 103,554.98 $ 103,554.98 $ 1,404,319.65

18 $ 107,434.37 $ 772.74 $ 0.00 $ 106,661.63 $ 106,661.63 $ 1,510,981.28

19 $ 110,657.40 $ 795.92 $ 0.00 $ 109,861.48 $ 109,861.48 $ 1,620,842.76

20 $ 113,977.12 $ 819.80 $ 0.00 $ 113,157.32 $ 113,157.32 $ 1,734,000.08

21 $ 117,396.44 $ 844.39 $ 0.00 $ 116,552.04 $ 116,552.04 $ 1,850,552.12

22 $ 120,918.33 $ 869.72 $ 0.00 $ 120,048.60 $ 120,048.60 $ 1,970,600.73

23 $ 124,545.88 $ 895.82 $ 0.00 $ 123,650.06 $ 123,650.06 $ 2,094,250.79

24 $ 128,282.25 $ 922.69 $ 0.00 $ 127,359.56 $ 127,359.56 $ 2,221,610.35

25 $ 132,130.72 $ 950.37 $ 0.00 $ 131,180.35 $ 131,180.35 $ 2,352,790.70


